Weinberg College of Arts & Sciences

Minor Requirement Worksheet 

for Classical Studies, 2021-2022
Name:






Class of ‘


Major(s): 





Optional Second Minor: 

Requirements for the Minor in Classical Studies (6 courses total) 

· Minimum grade of C-
· No courses at the 100 level will be counted toward the minor

· Students majoring in Classics may also earn a minor in Classical Studies, provided that they do not double-count courses toward both the major and minor.

	
	Course Number and Title
	Term Taken

	2 courses from CLASSICS 210, 211, 212, 260
	1. 
	

	
	2. 
	

	4 additional classics, classical traditions, Greek or Latin courses, including at least 2 300 levels 
	3. 
	

	
	4. 
	

	
	5. 
	

	
	6.
	


This is a worksheet only. Content has not been verified by the registrar.  This worksheet pertains to the minor only. See Major Requirement Worksheets for general WCAS and major requirements.


